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60 meter

Heat:1

aua b WN R

Ben V Time :17:07

993

1516
2186
1889
2061
2387
988

1410
997

2974
3027
1886
1782
960

995

998

1838
862

9922
3019
1928
1754
9926
1279
1109
1119
2940
2770
3025
1224
3032
2941
1278
1120
2924
2199
9927
2891
3072

Zurinckx Britt

Vanlangenaker Charlotte

Francart Elodie
Verstrepen Marte
De Puydt Lieze
Paps Jade
Reyskens Birgit
Vandeput Kato
Rumers Noor
Mondelaers Laure
Houbrigts Jill

Van Haute Lore
Vercaigne Mette
Van Nieuwenhove Roos
Boyen Maya
Rumers Eden
Valkeneers Kaat
Jacobs Birthe
LEYSEN MARIT
Cuykens Lynn
VERTESSEN Louka
Cleuren Gitte
FRANCART LISSE
Vanroy Lore
Donders Kiara
Boeckx Jana
Gelders Marthe
Benarbia Kenza
Reyskens Jolien
Vaesen Britt
Leysen Benthe
Gelders Hanne
Vanroy Caro
Tielemans lyani
Vlayen Ymke
Donders Femke
VAN GENECHT MARIE
Zizzari Lisa

Eussen Sam

Ben V Time :14:43

993

2061
2186
1889
1516

Zurinckx Britt

De Puydt Lieze
Francart Elodie
Verstrepen Marte

04
04

04
04
05

04
04
06
06
04
04
05
06
04
05
05
07
05
04
05
07
06
04
06
06
06
06
05
06
04
04
06
06
06
07
06
06

04
04
05
04

Vanlangenaker Charlotte 04

TACT
TACT
ADD
GENK
ATLA
LOOI
GENK
ADD
TACT
RCT
ACA
LOOI
VMOL
ACW
TACT
TACT
LOOI
ACA
NA
ADD
LOOI
ADD
NA
ATLA
DCLA
LOOI
GENK
GENK
GENK
VMOL
LOOI
GENK
ATLA
LOOI
TACT
DCLA
NA
ATLA
GENK

TACT
ATLA
ADD
GENK
TACT

1741
1461
1374
1198
1124
1124
1088
1061
1032
1010
801
796
725
708
691
661
606
508
487
470
422
410
340
314
313
300
259
256
239
209
197
175
151
136
131
125
111
75
40

8.91
9.42
9.51
9.66
9.72

688 P
557 P
535P
500 P
486 P
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Heat:2
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60 meter

Heat:3
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60 meter

Heat:4
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60 meter

Heat:5

A W

2387  Paps Jade
988 Reyskens Birgit

Ben V Time :14:43

2974  Mondelaers Laure

997 Rumers Noor

1410 Vandeput Kato

1886  Van Haute Lore

3027  Houbrigts Jill

960 Van Nieuwenhove Roos
862 Jacobs Birthe

1782  Vercaigne Mette

Ben V Time :14:43

995 Boyen Maya
998 Rumers Eden
2940  Gelders Marthe
1119  BoeckxJana
2941  Gelders Hanne
9926 FRANCART LISSE
2770  Benarbia Kenza
1120 Tielemans lyani

Ben V Time :14:43

9922  LEYSEN MARIT

1109  Donders Kiara

3025 Reyskens Jolien
3032 Leysen Benthe

9927 VAN GENECHT MARIE
2924  Vlayen Ymke

2891  Zizzari Lisa

3072 Eussen Sam

Ben V Time :14:43

1928  VERTESSEN Louka
3019  Cuykens Lynn
1838  Valkeneers Kaat
1754  Cleuren Gitte

05

06
04
04
04
06
05
05
04

06
04
06
06
04
07
06
06

07
04
06
06
07
06
06
06

04
05
05
05

LOOI
GENK

RCT
TACT
ADD
LOOI
ACA
ACW
ACA
VMOL

TACT
TACT
GENK
LOOI
GENK
NA
GENK
LOOI

NA
DCLA
GENK
LOOI
NA
TACT
ATLA
GENK

LOOI
ADD
LOOI
ADD

9.90
10.11

9.95

10.06
10.20
10.40
10.53
10.61
11.04
11.07

10.85
11.08
11.21
11.50
11.76
11.86
11.89
12.07

10.98
11.78
12.03
12.12
12.47
12.58
13.21
15.02

10.59
10.92
11.13
11.53

445 P
400 P

434 P
410P
381P
341 P
315P
300 P
225P
220P

257 P
219P
198 P
156 P
122 P
109 P
106 P
86 P

235P
119P
90 P
81P
48 P
39P
5P

oP

304 P
245P
211 P
152 P
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600 meter

Heat:2
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1279
2199
1278

Vanroy Lore
Donders Femke
Vanroy Caro

Ben V Time :17:27

1516
993

997

2186
1889
1410
2387
988

995

998

2061
1886
1782
9929
2974
960

1224
3027
1109
9926

Vanlangenaker Charlotte

Zurinckx Britt
Rumers Noor
Francart Elodie
Verstrepen Marte
Vandeput Kato
Paps Jade
Reyskens Birgit
Boyen Maya
Rumers Eden

De Puydt Lieze
Van Haute Lore
Vercaigne Mette
SCHRAEPEN ZOE
Mondelaers Laure
Van Nieuwenhove Roos
Vaesen Britt
Houbrigts Jill
Donders Kiara
FRANCART LISSE

Ben V Time :17:27

1838
862

1754
3019
9922
1279
2770
2924
3025
1119
2199
1278
1120
9927
3032
3072
2940
2941

Valkeneers Kaat
Jacobs Birthe
Cleuren Gitte
Cuykens Lynn
LEYSEN MARIT
Vanroy Lore
Benarbia Kenza
Vlayen Ymke
Reyskens Jolien
Boeckx Jana
Donders Femke
Vanroy Caro
Tielemans lyani
VAN GENECHT MARIE
Leysen Benthe
Eussen Sam
Gelders Marthe
Gelders Hanne

06
06
04

04
04
04

04
04
05

06
04
04
04
04
06
06
05
05
06
04
07

05
05
05
05
07
06
06
06
06
06
06
04
06
07
06
06
06
04

ATLA
DCLA
ATLA

TACT
TACT
TACT
ADD
GENK
ADD
LOOI
GENK
TACT
TACT
ATLA
LOOI
VMOL
NA
RCT
ACW
VMOL
ACA
DCLA
NA

LOOI
ACA
ADD
ADD
NA
ATLA
GENK
TACT
GENK
LOOI
DCLA
ATLA
LOOI
NA
LOOI
GENK
GENK
GENK

11.94
12.14
13.63

2:04.60
2:11.12
2:11.93
2:12.72
2:13.24
2:13.90
2:15.41
2:18.92
2:23.11
2:24.22
2:24.44
2:24.70
2:24.72
2:25.21
2:26.58
2:28.57
2:28.96
2:29.45
2:30.62
2:40.76

2:20.86
2:33.17
2:33.68
2:34.32
2:35.25
2:37.99
2:44.13
2:46.77
2:47.16
2:47.24
2:51.84
2:52.59
2:56.19
3:00.10
3:00.51
3:22.64
DNS

DNS

100 P
79°P
oP

498 P
409 P
399 P
389 P
382 P
374 P
356 P
314 P
268 P
256 P
254 P
251P
251°P
246 P
232 P
213 P
209 P
205P
194 P
112 P

292 P
171P
167 P
161P
154 P
132P
89 P
73P
71P
70 P
46 P
43p
28 P
5P
14p
0P
0P
0P
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hockeywerpen

N OO o A WN

Ben V STAND 2 Time :15:53

993 Zurinckx Britt
1516  Vanlangenaker Charlotte
2186  Francart Elodie

988 Reyskens Birgit

1889  Verstrepen Marte

2061  De Puydt Lieze

2974  Mondelaers Laure
3027  Houbrigts Jill

997 Rumers Noor

2387  Paps Jade

960 Van Nieuwenhove Roos

1782  Vercaigne Mette
1410  Vandeput Kato
1886  Van Haute Lore
998 Rumers Eden
9922 LEYSEN MARIT
995 Boyen Maya
862 Jacobs Birthe
1928  VERTESSEN Louka
3032 Leysen Benthe
1838  Valkeneers Kaat
1754  Cleuren Gitte
2770  Benarbia Kenza
2940  Gelders Marthe
1278  Vanroy Caro
1119  BoeckxJana
1279  Vanroy Lore
9927 VAN GENECHT MARIE
9926  FRANCART LISSE
3019  Cuykens Lynn
3025 Reyskens Jolien
3072 Eussen Sam
2924  Vlayen Ymke
2891  Zizzari Lisa

1120 Tielemans lyani
2941  Gelders Hanne
1109  Donders Kiara
2199 Donders Femke

Ben V Time :16:58

993 Zurinckx Britt

1516  Vanlangenaker Charlotte
2387  PapslJade

2186  Francart Elodie

1410 Vandeput Kato

2974  Mondelaers Laure

988 Reyskens Birgit

04
04
05

04
06
04

TACT
TACT
ADD
GENK
GENK
ATLA
RCT
ACA
TACT
LOOI
ACW
VMOL
ADD
LOOI
TACT
NA
TACT
ACA
LOOI
LOOI
LOOI
ADD
GENK
GENK
ATLA
LOOI
ATLA
NA
NA
ADD
GENK
GENK
TACT
ATLA
LOOI
GENK
DCLA
DCLA

TACT
TACT
LOOI
ADD
ADD
RCT
GENK

4.08
3.75
3.70
3.51
3.40
3.35
3.35
3.27
3.14
3.09
3.09
3.07
3.01
2.90
2.78
2.75
2.70
2.63
2.62
2.62
2.58
2.56
2,51
2.50
2.49
2.48
2.46
2.42
241
2.40
2.28
2.20
2.18
2.16
2.16
2.06
NM

NM

29.25
22.29
21.07
21.02
20.90
18.70
18.40

374P
296 P
285 P
243 P
220P
209 P
209 P
193 P
168 P
158 P
158 P
154 P
143 P
123P
103 P
98 P
90 P
78 P
77P
77 P
71P
68 P
61P
59 P
58 P
56 P
54 P
48P
47p
45p
30P
21P
9P
17°P
17p
8P
0P
0P

270 P
181 P
165P
165P
163 P
135P
131P



10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
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2061  De Puydt Lieze
1782  Vercaigne Mette
1889  Verstrepen Marte
3027  Houbrigts Jill

998 Rumers Eden
1886  Van Haute Lore
995 Boyen Maya
9926 FRANCART LISSE
997 Rumers Noor
2891  Zizzari Lisa

1278  Vanroy Caro
3025 Reyskens Jolien
2941  Gelders Hanne
1928 VERTESSEN Louka
960 Van Nieuwenhove Roos
862 Jacobs Birthe
1838  Valkeneers Kaat
1279  Vanroy Lore

3032 Leysen Benthe
1754  Cleuren Gitte
3072 Eussen Sam

3019  Cuykens Lynn
1119  Boeckx Jana

1120  Tielemans lyani
2940  Gelders Marthe
9927 VAN GENECHT MARIE
9922  LEYSEN MARIT
2770  Benarbia Kenza
2924  Vlayen Ymke
1109  Donders Kiara
2199 Donders Femke

Ben Men Time :16:53

1600  Mentens Lennert
3020 Maas Boris*

1251  Philips Arno

1667 Hermens Bert

1162  Geboers Miel

2269  Van Gelder Senne
1639  Van Nylen Corneel
1161  Geboers Warre
4075  Mesmaekers Lander
2245  Cleuren Pieter

1480 Tielemans Kilian
1001  Maes Robbe

1640 Van Nylen Pepijn
1625 Lin Yan

2769 Eussen Wout

1637  Raemaekers Xander

04
04
04
06
04
04
06
07
04
06
04
06
04
04
05
05
05
06
06
05
06
05
06
06
06
07
07
06
06
04
06

05
04
04
04
05
04
04
04
05
04
05
05
06
04
04
04

ATLA
VMOL
GENK
ACA
TACT
LOOI
TACT
NA
TACT
ATLA
ATLA
GENK
GENK
LOOI
ACW
ACA
LOOI
ATLA
LOOI
ADD
GENK
ADD
LOOI
LOOI
GENK
NA
NA
GENK
TACT
DCLA
DCLA

GENK
ATLA
ACHL
ATLA
VMOL
ACHL
LOOI
VMOL
LOOI
ADD
LOOI
SACN
LOOI
VMOL
GENK
AVT

16.22
15.88
15.53
14.92
14.54
14.40
13.93
13.65
12.22
12.06
11.85
11.70
11.38
11.08
10.75
10.48
10.30
9.98
9.73
9.58
9.23
9.21
9.18
8.01
7.73
7.42
7.14
7.13
6.47
NM
NM

1626
1522
1385
1300
1174
1118
1058
1018
898
866
794
780
717
647
618
412

104 P
100 P
96 P
88 P
83 P
81P
76 P
72°P
55P
53 P
50P
48 P
45°P
41°P
37°P
34 P
32°P
28 P
25°P
23 P
19°P
19°P
18P
5P
2P
oP
oP
oP
oP
oP
oP



17
18
19
20
21
22
23

60 meter

Heat:1
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60 meter

Heat:2
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60 meter

Heat:3

N o o A WON

600 meter

Heat:1

A W

3456  Lathouwers Stef
1638  Lenaers Dries

3063  Struys Mathias
1477  Van Genechten Jef
2868  Wagemans Vincent
1479  De Hertogh Rube
4115  Convens Tibo

Ben Men Time :15:13

1600 Mentens Lennert
3020 Maas Boris*

1251  Philips Arno

1667 Hermens Bert
1162  Geboers Miel
2269  Van Gelder Senne
1161  Geboers Warre

Ben Men Time :15:13

1001  Maes Robbe
1480 Tielemans Kilian
1625 Lin Yan

2769 Eussen Wout
3063  Struys Mathias
1638 Lenaers Dries
3456  Lathouwers Stef

Ben Men Time :15:13

1639  Van Nylen Corneel
2245  Cleuren Pieter

4075  Mesmaekers Lander
1640  Van Nylen Pepijn
1637  Raemaekers Xander
1477  Van Genechten Jef
2868  Wagemans Vincent

Ben Men Time :16:56

1600 Mentens Lennert
1162  Geboers Miel
1251  Philips Arno
1667 Hermens Bert

06
04
06
04
05
05
05

05
04
04
04
05
04
04

05
05
04
04
06
04
06

04
04
05
06
04
04
05

05
05
04
04

LOOI
LOOI
LOOI
LOOI
ADD
LOOI
LOOI

GENK
ATLA
ACHL
ATLA
VMOL
ACHL
VMOL

SACN
LOOI
VMOL
GENK
LOOI
LOOI
LOOI

LOOI
ADD
LOOI
LOOI
AVT

LOOI
ADD

GENK
VMOL
ACHL
ATLA

339
323
313
302
275
221
130

9.24
9.29
9.65
9.73
10.11
10.26
10.40

10.55
10.73
11.36
11.37
11.75
12.24
12.29

10.24
10.66
10.76
10.81
10.86
12.13
12.34

2:05.85
2:08.03
2:08.54
2:14.00

602 P
590 P
502 P
484 P
400 P
369 P
341P

312°P
279 P
176 P
174 P
123 P
69 P

64 P

373P
291 P
273 P
264 P
256 P
80P

59°P

480 P
450 P
443 P
373 P
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Heat:2
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1161  Geboers Warre 04

1001  Maes Robbe 05
2269  Van Gelder Senne 04
1625 Lin Yan 04
1480 Tielemans Kilian 05
2769  Eussen Wout 04

Ben Men Time :16:56

3020 Maas Boris* 04
1639  Van Nylen Corneel 04
4075  Mesmaekers Lander 05
1640  Van Nylen Pepijn 06
1479  De Hertogh Rube 05
2245  Cleuren Pieter 04
3456  Lathouwers Stef 06
3063  Struys Mathias 06
2868  Wagemans Vincent 05
1638 Lenaers Dries 04
1477  Van Genechten Jef 04

Ben Men STAND 2 Time :16:50

3020 Maas Boris* 04
1600  Mentens Lennert 05
1667 Hermens Bert 04
1251  Philips Arno 04
2269  Van Gelder Senne 04
2245  Cleuren Pieter 04
4075  Mesmaekers Lander 05
1637  Raemaekers Xander 04
1161  Geboers Warre 04
2769 Eussen Wout 04
1162  Geboers Miel 05
1640  Van Nylen Pepijn 06
1001  Maes Robbe 05
1480 Tielemans Kilian 05
1639  Van Nylen Corneel 04
1625 LinYan 04
1638 Lenaers Dries 04
1477  Van Genechten Jef 04
3063  Struys Mathias 06
4115  Convens Tibo 05
3456  Lathouwers Stef 06
2868  Wagemans Vincent 05

1479  De Hertogh Rube 05

VMOL
SACN
ACHL
VMOL
LOOI
GENK

ATLA
LOOI
LOOI
LOOI
LOOI
ADD

LOOI
LOOI
ADD

LOOI
LOOI

ATLA
GENK
ATLA
ACHL
ACHL
ADD
LOOI
AVT
VMOL
GENK
VMOL
LOOI
SACN
LOOI
LOOI
VMOL
LOOI
LOOI
LOOI
LOOI
LOOI
ADD
LOOI

2:18.08
2:24.79
2:26.82
2:28.70
2:31.07
2:32.24

2:06.70
2:11.88
2:17.62
2:27.29
2:27.75
2:28.24
2:35.32
2:36.57
2:39.05
2:40.98
2:42.34

4.02
3.68
3.49
3.40
3.36
3.16
3.09
3.08
3.07
3.06
3.05
2.98
2.90
2.90
2.86
2.76
2.62
2.55
2.41
241
2.40
2.08
NM

324 P
250 P
230P
212 P
190 P
179 P

469 P
400 P
329°P
225P
221P
216 P
153 P
143 P
124 P
110P
101P

359 P
280 P
239P
220P
211P
171P
158 P
156 P
154 P
152P
151P
138 P
123P
123P
116 P
99 P
77P
66 P
47p
47p
45p
0P
0P



hockeywerpen Ben Men Time :15:04

1 2269  Van Gelder Senne 04 ACHL 32.16 308 P

2 1600 Mentens Lennert 05 GENK  28.79 264 P

3 1251  Philips Arno 04 ACHL  25.39 220P

4 1667  Hermens Bert 04 ATLA 24.14 204 P

5 1480 Tielemans Kilian 05 LOOI 23.98 202 P

6 1161  Geboers Warre 04 VMOL 23.71 199 P

7 2245  Cleuren Pieter 04 ADD 22.88 188 P

8 1162  Geboers Miel 05 VMOL 21.66 173 P

9 1639  Van Nylen Corneel 04 LOOI  21.38 169 P

10 1625 LinYan 04 VMOL 20.68 160 P

11 4075  Mesmaekers Lander 05 LOOlI  18.95 138 P

12 2769  Eussen Wout 04 GENK  16.97 113 P

13 3020 Maas Boris* 04 ATLA 16.22 104 P

14 1001  Maes Robbe 05 SACN 15.45 95 P

15 1640  Van Nylen Pepijn 06 LOOI 15.06 90 P

16 4115  Convens Tibo 05 LOOI 14.51 83 P

17 2868  Wagemans Vincent 05 ADD 14.43 82 P

18 3456  Lathouwers Stef 06 Lool  14.07 77 P

19 1638 Lenaers Dries 04 LOOI 13.24 67 P

20 1477  Van Genechten Jef 04 LOOI 12.23 55P

21 3063  Struys Mathias 06 LOOI 6.54 oP
1637  Raemaekers Xander 04 AVT NM oP
1479  De Hertogh Rube 05 LOOI NM OP

vierkamp Pup V Time :17:21

1 4210 Vandezande Amber 02 LOOI 1828

2 4256  Verlinden Mitu 02 GENK 1673

3 5207 Swennen Margo 02 ATLA 1649

4 4083  Smets Lotte 02 TACT 1566

5 5298 Paps Bo 02 LOOI 1464

6 4851  Valkeneers Antje 02 LOOI 1427

7 4078 Boyen Freya 02 TACT 1381

8 4206  Serre Sofie 03 Lool 1276

9 4337  Cools Anthe 02 LOOlI 1263

10 4995  Vaes Kyana 03 LOOI 1137

11 4285  Jansen Sofie 02 SACN 1123

12 5339  Bouharras Yousra 02 GENK 1099

13 4198  Verbiest Anke 02 LOOI 883

14 5200 Bait Mina 02 AVT 864

15 4199  Van Genechten Sarah 02 LOOI 844

16 4204  Vandecraen Anna 03 LOOlI 824

17 4202  Deboel Lien 03 LOOI 803

18 4729  Dillen Boo 02 Lool 776

19 4242 Helsen Louise 03 ACHL 769

20 4455  De Schutter Luna 03 ACHL 764

21 5758  Gijbels Kiara 02 AVT 701

22 4912  Gelders Eline 03 GENK 653



23
24
25
26
27
28

60 meter

Heat:1

0O N O Ul A WN -

60 meter

Heat:2

N OO o A WN

60 meter

Heat:3

o U W N -

60 meter

Heat:4
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4351
4200
3947
4082
4701
4334

Zizzari Lotte
Nuyts Alexandra
Jacobs Britt
Carlucci Jana
Geerts Elien
Raemaekers Tess

Pup V NA DISCUS Time :15:16

4210
4256
4083
5207
5298
5200
4337
4851

Vandezande Amber
Verlinden Mitu
Smets Lotte
Swennen Margo
Paps Bo

Bait Mina

Cools Anthe
Valkeneers Antje

Pup V NA DISCUS Time :15:16

4198
4206
5339
4995
4729
4204
4285

Verbiest Anke
Serre Sofie
Bouharras Yousra
Vaes Kyana

Dillen Boo
Vandecraen Anna
Jansen Sofie

Pup V NA DISCUS Time :15:16

4078
5758
4202
4912
4701
4351

Boyen Freya
Gijbels Kiara
Deboel Lien
Gelders Eline
Geerts Elien
Zizzari Lotte

Pup V NA DISCUS Time :15:16

4082
4242
4199
4200
4455
3947

Carlucci Jana

Helsen Louise

Van Genechten Sarah
Nuyts Alexandra

De Schutter Luna
Jacobs Britt

03
02
03
03
02
03

02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02

02
03
02
03
02
03
02

02
02
03
03
02
03

03
03
02
02
03
03

ATLA
LOOI
ACA
GENK
AVT
AVT

LOOI
GENK
TACT
ATLA
LOOI
AVT
LOOI
LOOI

LOOI
LOOI
GENK
LOOI
LOOI
LOOI
SACN

TACT
AVT
LOOI
GENK
AVT
ATLA

GENK
ACHL
LOOI
LOOI
ACHL
ACA

600
587
525
454
368
327

8.95
9.21
9.31
9.42
9.47
9.48
9.49
9.60

9.67
9.74
9.78
9.83
10.03
10.30
10.31

9.82
9.97
10.30
10.45
10.68
10.85

10.47
10.65
10.73
10.98
11.05
11.06

678 P
610 P
584 P
557 P
545 P
543 P
540 P
514 P

497 P
481 P
472 P
461 P
417 P
361°P
359°P

463 P
430P
361°P
331P
288 P
257 P

327°P
293P
279 P
235P
224 P
222 P
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Pup V Time:17:40

4210
5298
4851
4083
5207
4206
4078
4285
4256
4337
4995
4242
4455
4199
4204
4202
5339
3947
4200
4912
4729

Vandezande Amber
Paps Bo
Valkeneers Antje
Smets Lotte
Swennen Margo
Serre Sofie

Boyen Freya
Jansen Sofie
Verlinden Mitu
Cools Anthe

Vaes Kyana
Helsen Louise

De Schutter Luna
Van Genechten Sarah
Vandecraen Anna
Deboel Lien
Bouharras Yousra
Jacobs Britt
Nuyts Alexandra
Gelders Eline
Dillen Boo

Pup V STAND 1 Time :15:43

5207
4256
5200
4210
4083
5758
4078
4851
4729
5339
4198
4995
5298
4206
4912
4351
4337
4285
4334
4199
4082
4202
3947
4455

Swennen Margo
Verlinden Mitu
Bait Mina
Vandezande Amber
Smets Lotte
Gijbels Kiara
Boyen Freya
Valkeneers Antje
Dillen Boo
Bouharras Yousra
Verbiest Anke
Vaes Kyana

Paps Bo

Serre Sofie
Gelders Eline
Zizzari Lotte
Cools Anthe
Jansen Sofie
Raemaekers Tess
Van Genechten Sarah
Carlucci Jana
Deboel Lien
Jacobs Britt

De Schutter Luna

02
02
02
02
02
03
02
02
02
02
03
03
03
02
03
03
02
03
02
03
02

02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
03
02
03
03
03
02
02
03
02
03
03
03
03

LOOI
LOOI
LOOI
TACT
ATLA
LOOI
TACT
SACN
GENK
LOOI
LOOI
ACHL
ACHL
LOOI
LOOI
LOOI
GENK
ACA
LOOI
GENK
LOOI

ATLA
GENK
AVT
LOOI
TACT
AVT
TACT
LOOI
LOOI
GENK
LOOI
LOOI
LOOI
LOOI
GENK
ATLA
LOOI
SACN
AVT
LOOI
GENK
LOOI
ACA
ACHL

3:31.04
3:34.11
3:36.59
3:41.49
3:43.40
3:46.43
3:48.96
3:51.63
3:52.77
3:54.61
4:11.25
4:12.66
4:15.07
4:18.11
4:18.16
4:23.30
4:30.41
4:32.62
4:32.68
DNS

DNS

4.01
3.91
3.86
3.81
3.67
3.64
3.57
3.55
3.46
3.46
3.40
3.40
3.33
3.29
3.29
3.29
3.20
3.12
3.05
2.97
2.92
2.85
2.82
2.71

618 P
591P
570 P
530P
515°P
491 P
471 P
451P
443 P
429 P
316 P
307 P
292 P
273 P
273 P
243 P
205P
194 P
193 P
oP

oP

357°P
333P
321°P
310P
278 P
271P
256 P
252 P
232 P
232 P
220°P
220P
205 P
197 P
197 P
197 P
179 P
164 P
151 P
136 P
127 P
115P
109 P
91°pP



25 4701

26 4204
27 4242
28 4200

discuswerpen 0,600kg

4256
4210
5207
4078
5339
4334
4083
4198
4455
4199
4285
4351
4995
4729
4912
5298
4204
4337
4206
4242
4200
4851
4202
4701
3947
4082
5758
5200

O 00 N O U b W IN B
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W N R O WLVOWNOO UL WN KL O

vierkamp

6245
4969
5615
5990
5707
5875
5072
5075
9923
6049
5724
5379
6050

O 00 N O U1 b W N B

[ Y
w N R O

Geerts Elien
Vandecraen Anna
Helsen Louise
Nuyts Alexandra

Pup V Time :14:43

Verlinden Mitu
Vandezande Amber
Swennen Margo
Boyen Freya
Bouharras Yousra
Raemaekers Tess
Smets Lotte
Verbiest Anke

De Schutter Luna
Van Genechten Sarah
Jansen Sofie
Zizzari Lotte

Vaes Kyana

Dillen Boo
Gelders Eline
Paps Bo
Vandecraen Anna
Cools Anthe
Serre Sofie
Helsen Louise
Nuyts Alexandra
Valkeneers Antje
Deboel Lien
Geerts Elien
Jacobs Britt
Carlucci Jana
Gijbels Kiara

Bait Mina

Pup Men Time:17:15

Bex Wout

Duijsters Goran
Vanlangenaker Jules
Ambrico Simone
Schoffelen Vincent
Bemong Arne
Gielen Stijn

Venken Bryan
MONDELAERS THIBO
Mentens Jarne
Smets Mathias
Vangangelt Chris
Mentens Jesse

02
03
03
02

02
02
02
02
02
03
02
02
03
02
02
03
03
02
03
02
03
02
03
03
02
02
03
02
03
03
02
02

02
02
02
03
03
03
03
03
02
02
03
03
03

AVT
LOOI
ACHL
LOOI

GENK
LOOI
ATLA
TACT
GENK
AVT
TACT
LOOI
ACHL
LOOI
SACN
ATLA
LOOI
LOOI
GENK
LOOI
LOOI
LOOI
LOOI
ACHL
LOOI
LOOI
LOOI
AVT
ACA
GENK
AVT
AVT

LOOI
VMOL
TACT
ATLA
MACD
LOOI
TACT
TACT
NA
GENK
ADD
ATLA
GENK

2.64
2.60
2.56
2.53

19.62
16.38
16.24
14.76
14.75
14.00
13.92
13.50
13.05
12.97
12.62
12.45
12.15
11.47
11.36
11.22
10.87
10.80
10.39
10.05
9.79
9.50
9.14
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM

1923
1798
1620
1573
1569
1495
1452
1380
1358
1279
1268
1152
1123

80P
74 P
68 P
63 P

287 P
222 P
220P
191 P
190 P
176 P
174 P
166 P
157 P
156 P
149 P
146 P
140 P
127 P
125P
123 P
116 P
115P
107 P
101 P
96 P
91pP
84 p
oP
oP
oP
oP
oP



14 5374 Biesmans Senne 03 ATLA 988

15 5219  Carremans Jelle 02 LOOI 941
16 5346  Pauwels Ruben 02 LOOI 886
17 5725  Smets Miguel 03 ADD 838
18 5531 Nulens Davy 03 BREE 600
19 4970  Vaesen Dieter 03 VMOL 495
20 5376  Spauwen Bjorn 03 ATLA 452
21 4968  Vanderhoven Nick 03 VMOL 419
22 6173  Benarbia Abdelkader 03 GENK 345
5682  Schraepen Remco 03 VMOL NM
60 meter Pup Men NA VER Time :15:17
Heat:1
1 4969 Duijsters Goran 02 VMOL 9.17 620 P
2 5707  Schoffelen Vincent 03 MACD 9.22 607 P
3 9923  MONDELAERS THIBO 02 NA 9.25 600 P
4 5990 Ambrico Simone 03 ATLA  9.25 600 P
5 6049 Mentens Jarne 02 GENK 9.48 543 P
6 5875 Bemong Arne 03 LOOI 9.59 516 P
60 meter Pup Men NA VER Time :15:17
Heat:2
1 6245  Bex Wout 02 LOOlI  9.00 664 P
2 5615  Vanlangenaker Jules 02 TACT  9.50 538 P
3 5724  Smets Mathias 03 ADD 9.67 497 P
4 5072  Gielen Stijn 03 TACT 9.73 484 P
5 5379  Vangangelt Chris 03 ATLA 9.79 470 P
6 5075  Venken Bryan 03 TACT 9.80 468 P
7 6050 Mentens Jesse 03 GENK 9.84 459 P
60 meter Pup Men NA VER Time :15:17
Heat:3
1 5219  Carremans Jelle 02 LOOI 10.42 337P
2 5725  Smets Miguel 03 ADD 10.43 335P
3 5374 Biesmans Senne 03 ATLA 10.44 333 P
4 5346  Pauwels Ruben 02 LOOI 10.55 312P
5 5531 Nulens Davy 03 BREE 11.02 229 P
6 5376  Spauwen Bjorn 03 ATLA  11.05 224 P
7 6173  Benarbia Abdelkader 03 GENK 12.29 64 P
1000 meter Pup Men Time :17:35
1 4969  Duijsters Goran 02 VMOL 3:24.32 677 P
2 6245  Bex Wout 02 LOOlI  3:27.59 648 P
3 5990  Ambrico Simone 03 ATLA  3:41.69 529 P
4 5615 Vanlangenaker Jules 02 TACT 3:44.72 504 P
5 4970  Vaesen Dieter 03 VMOL 3:45.95 495 P



6 5875
7 5072
8 5346
9 5707
10 5379
11 5374
12 4968
13 5075
14 9923
15 6050
16 5724
17 6049
18 5725
19 5219
20 6173

5682

5376

verspringen

1 6245
2 5615
3 4969
4 5875
5 5075
6 5072
7 5990
8 5707
9 5724
10 6049
11 9923
12 5379
13 5725
14 5219
15 6050
16 5531
17 5376
18 5374
19 5346

6173

discuswerpen 0,600kg

6173
5219
5531
6245
5707
5615
6049
5072

00 N O U A WN P

Bemong Arne

Gielen Stijn

Pauwels Ruben
Schoffelen Vincent
Vangangelt Chris
Biesmans Senne
Vanderhoven Nick
Venken Bryan
MONDELAERS THIBO
Mentens Jesse
Smets Mathias
Mentens Jarne
Smets Miguel
Carremans Jelle
Benarbia Abdelkader
Schraepen Remco
Spauwen Bjorn

Pup Men STAND 2 Time :14:28

Bex Wout
Vanlangenaker Jules
Duijsters Goran
Bemong Arne
Venken Bryan
Gielen Stijn

Ambrico Simone
Schoffelen Vincent
Smets Mathias
Mentens Jarne
MONDELAERS THIBO
Vangangelt Chris
Smets Miguel
Carremans Jelle
Mentens Jesse
Nulens Davy
Spauwen Bjorn
Biesmans Senne
Pauwels Ruben
Benarbia Abdelkader

Pup Men Time :17:02

Benarbia Abdelkader
Carremans Jelle
Nulens Davy

Bex Wout
Schoffelen Vincent
Vanlangenaker Jules
Mentens Jarne
Gielen Stijn

03
03
02
03
03
03
03
03
02
03
03
02
03
02
03
03
03

02
02
02
03
03
03
03
03
03
02
02
03
03
02
03
03
03
03
02
03

03

03
02
03
02
02
03

LOOI
TACT
LOOI
MACD
ATLA
ATLA
VMOL
TACT
NA
GENK
ADD
GENK
ADD
LOOI
GENK
VMOL
ATLA

LOOI
TACT
VMOL
LOOI
TACT
TACT
ATLA
MACD
ADD
GENK
NA
ATLA
ADD
LOOI
GENK
BREE
ATLA
ATLA
LOOI
GENK

GENK
LOOI
BREE
LOOI
MACD
TACT
GENK
TACT

3:45.96
3:46.85
3:51.71
3:52.52
3:52.56
3:54.73
3:56.04
3:56.64
3:57.38
4:02.39
4:04.51
4:15.64
4:25.16
4:35.25
5:26.65
DNS

DNS

4.12
4.10
3.96
3.89
3.88
3.74
3.74
3.73
3.60
3.55
3.52
3.22
3.20
3.19
3.09
3.01
2.98
2.93
2.90
NM

18.60
17.58
16.67
16.63
16.53
15.18
15.02
14.51

495 P
488 P
451P
445 p
444 p
428 P
419P
414p
409 P
374P
360 P
288 P
233p
181P
14p
0P
0P

384 P
379P
345 P
328P
326 P
294 P
294 P
292 P
263 P
252 P
245 P
183 P
179 P
177 P
158 P
143 P
138P
129 P
123 P
oP

267 P
246 P
228 P
227 P
225P
199 P
196 P
186 P



10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

vijffkamp
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5075
5875
4969
5990
5724
6050
9923
5374
5725
5376
5379
5346

Min V

7790
8011
7730
6971
6702
7592
7621
7624
7107
7001
7342
7007
6999
7006
7119
7010
7399
6998
7105
7853
7829
7626
7005
8070
7804
8317
7126
7242
7575
6830
7619

Venken Bryan
Bemong Arne
Duijsters Goran
Ambrico Simone
Smets Mathias
Mentens Jesse
MONDELAERS THIBO
Biesmans Senne
Smets Miguel
Spauwen Bjorn
Vangangelt Chris
Pauwels Ruben

Time :18:09

De Wit Lies
Telemans Ann
Benarbia Amina
Vandervelden Marie
Vandeweyer Kirsten
Christiaensen Hanne
Witters Anouk
Mentens Jella
Vandervelden Lotte
Vercammen Anouck
Coene Jacey
Alenteyns Lore
Fagard Pauline
GEUKENS Silke
Daniels Liene
Verboven Silke
Savelkouls Mila
Hufkens Joke
Raemaekers Jill
Ghoos Jorie

Pieri Axelle

Knapen Caroline
Vanwesemael Eva
Demirel Ecem

Cuyx Femke

Van Schijndel Celine*
Vangangelt Claire*
Nulens Lindsey
Valkeneers Lotte
Vanderhoven Lesley
Willekens Lynn

03
03
02
03
03
03

03
03
03
03
02

00
00
00
00
01
00
00
00
00
01
01
01
00
00
01
01
00
01
01
01
01
01
01
00
01
00

01
01
00
00

TACT
LOOI
VMOL
ATLA
ADD
GENK
NA
ATLA
ADD
ATLA
ATLA
LOOI

LOOI
MACD
GENK
SACN
SACN
LIER
GENK
GENK
LOOI
LOOI
SACN
LOOI
LOOI
LOOI
ATLA
LOOI
ATLA
LOOI
AVT
LOOI
GENK
GENK
LOOI
AVT
ADD
BREE
ATLA
BREE
LOOI
VMOL
LOOI

13.79
12.97
12.95
12.67
12.54
11.71
10.20
9.90
9.49
9.48
7.48
NM

3192
2618
2431
2380
2313
2204
2064
2044
1938
1770
1762
1707
1608
1536
1467
1392
1359
1343
1313
1310
1302
1262
1189
1186
1153
855

787

781

671

589

360

172 P
156 P
156 P
150 P
148 P
132 P
104 P
98 P
91°pP
90 P
55P
oP



80 meter

Heat:1

N oo A WN

80 meter

Heat:2

N o o AW N P

80 meter

Heat:3

o U1 WN

80 meter

Heat:4

o U WN

Min V NA KOGEL Time :15:38

7107
6971
7790
6702
6998
7592
7010

Vandervelden Lotte
Vandervelden Marie
De Wit Lies
Vandeweyer Kirsten
Hufkens Joke
Christiaensen Hanne
Verboven Silke

Min V NA KOGEL Time :15:38

7624
7342
7001
7007
7119
8011
7626

Mentens Jella
Coene Jacey
Vercammen Anouck
Alenteyns Lore
Daniels Liene
Telemans Ann
Knapen Caroline

Min V NA KOGEL Time :15:38

7621
6999
7730
7006
8317
7804
7829

Witters Anouk
Fagard Pauline
Benarbia Amina
GEUKENS Silke

Van Schijndel Celine*
Cuyx Femke

Pieri Axelle

Min V NA KOGEL Time :15:38

7841
7853
7619
7126
7005
7242

Gilis Melanie
Ghoos Jorie
Willekens Lynn
Vangangelt Claire*
Vanwesemael Eva
Nulens Lindsey

00
00
00
01
01
00
01

00
01
01
01
01
00
01

00
00
00
00
00
01
01

01
01
00
01
01
01

LOOI
SACN
LOOI
SACN
LOOI
LIER

LOOI

GENK
SACN
LOOI
LOOI
ATLA
MACD
GENK

GENK
LOOI
GENK
LOOI
BREE
ADD
GENK

LOOI
LOOI
LOOI
ATLA
LOOI
BREE

11.00
11.32
11.37
11.47
11.70
11.72
12.41

11.47
11.62
11.86
11.89
12.03
12.13
12.40

11.75
11.88
12.12
12.13
12.71
12.97
DNS

12.53
12.90
12.99
13.11
14.13
14.71

754 P
682 P
671P
649 P
601 P
597 P
462 P

649 P
618 P
568 P
562 P
534 P
514 P
463 P

590 P
564 P
516 P
514 P
408 P
363 P
oP

440P
375P
360 P
340 P
194 P
128 P



1000 meter
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Min V Time :18:29

7790
7007
6830
6999
6702
7841
7730
7592
8011
7624
7010
8070
6971
7621
7804
7126
7005
6998
7107

Min

7790
7001
6971
7107
7342
7730
7624
8011
7592
7105
7626
6702
7006
7005
7621
7575
7126
6998
7619
6999
7853
7007
7119

De Wit Lies
Alenteyns Lore
Vanderhoven Lesley
Fagard Pauline
Vandeweyer Kirsten
Gilis Melanie
Benarbia Amina
Christiaensen Hanne
Telemans Ann
Mentens Jella
Verboven Silke
Demirel Ecem
Vandervelden Marie
Witters Anouk

Cuyx Femke
Vangangelt Claire*
Vanwesemael Eva
Hufkens Joke
Vandervelden Lotte

V Time :17:54

De Wit Lies
Vercammen Anouck
Vandervelden Marie
Vandervelden Lotte
Coene Jacey
Benarbia Amina
Mentens Jella
Telemans Ann
Christiaensen Hanne
Raemaekers Jill
Knapen Caroline
Vandeweyer Kirsten
GEUKENS Silke
Vanwesemael Eva
Witters Anouk
Valkeneers Lotte
Vangangelt Claire*
Hufkens Joke
Willekens Lynn
Fagard Pauline
Ghoos Jorie
Alenteyns Lore
Daniels Liene

00
01
00
00
01
01
00
00
00
00
01
00
00
00
01
01
01
01
00

00
01
00
00
01
00
00
00
00
01
01
01
00
01
00

01
01
00
00
01
01
01

LOOI
LOOI
VMOL
LOOI
SACN
LOOI
GENK
LIER
MACD
GENK
LOOI
AVT
SACN
GENK
ADD
ATLA
LOOI
LOOI
LOOI

LOOI
LOOI
SACN
LOOI
SACN
GENK
GENK
MACD
LIER
AVT
GENK
SACN
LOOI
LOOI
GENK
LOOI
ATLA
LOOI
LOOI
LOOI
LOOI
LOOI
ATLA

3:17.82
3:17.93
3:34.35
3:36.43
3:39.53
3:47.23
3:47.69
3:48.92
3:50.70
3:51.04
3:52.50
3:58.44
4:02.96
4:06.44
4:08.93
4:29.16
4:47.48
DNS

DNS

1.47
1.44
1.44
1.38
1.35
1.32
1.29
1.29
1.26
1.26
1.23
1.23
1.23
1.20
1.20
1.10
1.05
1.05
NM

NM

NM

NM

NM

737P
736 P
589 P
572P
546 P
485 P
481Pp
472p
458 p
456 P
445 p
402 P
370 P
347p
330P
212P
126 P
0P

0P

643 P
610 P
610 P
547 P
516 P
486 P
456 P
456 P
426 P
426 P
397 P
397 P
397 P
369 P
369 P
278 P
235P
235P
oP

oP

oP

oP

oP



7399
7804
7010
8070
7242
8317
7829

kogelstoten 2,000kg

1 8011
2 7399
3 7829
4 7790
5 7730
6 7105
7 7853
8 7119
9 7592
10 7621
11 8070
12 6971
13 6702
14 7342
15 7242
16 7007
17 7107
18 7001
19 7006
20 8317
21 7010
22 7804
23 6998
24 7624
25 6999
26 7005
27 7626
28 7575

7126

7619

discuswerpen 0,750kg

7399
7829
7790
8011
7119
7853
7105
7730

00 N O U A WN P

Savelkouls Mila

Cuyx Femke
Verboven Silke
Demirel Ecem
Nulens Lindsey

Van Schijndel Celine*
Pieri Axelle

Min V Time :14:49

Telemans Ann
Savelkouls Mila
Pieri Axelle

De Wit Lies
Benarbia Amina
Raemaekers Jill
Ghoos Jorie

Daniels Liene
Christiaensen Hanne
Witters Anouk
Demirel Ecem
Vandervelden Marie
Vandeweyer Kirsten
Coene Jacey

Nulens Lindsey
Alenteyns Lore
Vandervelden Lotte
Vercammen Anouck
GEUKENS Silke

Van Schijndel Celine*
Verboven Silke
Cuyx Femke
Hufkens Joke
Mentens Jella
Fagard Pauline
Vanwesemael Eva
Knapen Caroline
Valkeneers Lotte
Vangangelt Claire*
Willekens Lynn

Min V Time :17:06

Savelkouls Mila
Pieri Axelle

De Wit Lies
Telemans Ann
Daniels Liene
Ghoos Jorie
Raemaekers Jill
Benarbia Amina

00
01
01
00
01
00
01

00
00
01
00
00
01
01
01
00
00
00
00
01
01
01
01
00
01
00
00
01
01
01
00
00
01
01
01
01
00

00
01
00
00
01
01
01
00

ATLA
ADD
LOOI
AVT
BREE
BREE
GENK

MACD
ATLA
GENK
LOOI
GENK
AVT
LOOI
ATLA
LIER
GENK
AVT
SACN
SACN
SACN
BREE
LOOI
LOOI
LOOI
LOOI
BREE
LOOI
ADD
LOOI
GENK
LOOI
LOOI
GENK
LOOI
ATLA
LOOI

ATLA
GENK
LOOI
MACD
ATLA
LOOI
AVT
GENK

NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM

13.38
12.55
11.94
11.13
11.07
10.10
9.82
9.63
9.52
9.47
9.15
8.97
8.85
8.39
8.13
7.93
7.90
7.61
7.58
7.09
6.82
6.81
6.63
6.60
6.56
6.49
6.33
5.47
NM
NM

36.18
35.50
30.56
25.60
25.57
25.03
21.81
21.56

oP
oP
oP
oP
oP
oP
oP

779 P
722 P
680 P
625 P
621 P
555 P
536 P
523 P
516 P
512 P
491 P
479 P
471P
440 P
422p
409 P
407 P
387 P
385 P
353 P
335p
334 P
322P
320P
318 P
313 P
303 P
246 P
oP

oP

637 P
622 P
516 P
411P
410P
399 P
332P
327P



9 8070 Demirel Ecem 00 AVT 19.88 293P

10 6702  Vandeweyer Kirsten 01 SACN 17.79 250 P

11 7621  Witters Anouk 00 GENK 17.58 246 P

12 7006  GEUKENS Silke 00 LOOlI  17.25 240 P

13 6971  Vandervelden Marie 00 SACN 17.24 239 P

14 7242  Nulens Lindsey 01 BREE 16.79 231 P

15 7107  Vandervelden Lotte 00 LOOlI  16.76 230P

16 7001  Vercammen Anouck 01 LOOI 15.51 205P

17 7592  Christiaensen Hanne 00 LIER 1491 193 P

18 7342  Coene Jacey 01 SACN 14.64 188 P

19 7005 Vanwesemael Eva 01 LOOI 14.60 187 P

20 6998  Hufkens Joke 01 LOOI 14.48 185 P

21 7624  Mentens Jella 00 GENK 13.34 163 P

22 6999  Fagard Pauline 00 LOOlI  12.89 154 P

23 7010  Verboven Silke 01 Lool  12.67 150 P

24 7575  Valkeneers Lotte 01 LOOI 12.49 147 P

25 7804  Cuyx Femke 01 ADD 11.40 126 P

26 7626  Knapen Caroline 01 GENK 9.92 99 P

27 8317  Van Schijndel Celine* 00 BREE 9.70 94 P
7126  Vangangelt Claire* 01 ATLA  NM oP
7619  Willekens Lynn 00 LOOI NM oP
7007  Alenteyns Lore 01 LOOI NM oP

vijfkamp Min Men Time :17:30

1 8328  PEETERS Tuur 00 LoOOl 3124

2 8344  Truijen Ferre 00 WIBO 3032

3 8329 Pauwels Quinten 00 LOOI 2808

4 7983  Van Herck Brent 00 VMOL 2774

5 8327  Camps Wout 00 LOOI 2736

6 8586  Lambrecht Harley 00 ADD 2656

7 8587  Volont Donald 01 ADD 2652

8 8220 Vercammen Maarten 00 LOOI 2462

9 8342  Spauwen Thomas 01 ATLA 2254

10 8224  Claes Tom 01 LOOI 2141

11 8567 Prenen Senne 01 MACD 2009

12 8221  Rutten Owen 00 LOOI 1903

13 8225  Theys Brent 01 LOOI 1658

14 8095  Rumers Michiel 00 TACT 1483

15 8559  Deckx Jef 01 VMOL 1164

16 8219  Reynders Niels 01 LOOI 1101

17 8060 Van Nieuwenhove Stijn 00 ACW 1072

18 8857  Carremans Siemen 00 LOOI 1054

19 8090 Nijsten Vinney 00 GENK 1030

20 7581  Vanmarsenille Tom 01 FCHA 932

21 9252 Parmentier Ewoud 00 DCLA 884

22 8218 Vanderheyden Maxime 01 LOOI 866

23 9079  Van Herck Seebe 01 LOOI 819

24 8559  Deckx Jef 01 VMOL 582

N
w

8857 Carremans Siemen 00 LOOI 527



26

80 meter

Heat:1

aua b W N R

80 meter

Heat:2

N oo A WN

80 meter

Heat:3

aua b WN R

1000 meter

O 00 N O U1 B W N B

O O S O Y
D W N R O

8678  Driessens Tijl 01
9929  SCHRAEPEN ZOE 06

Min Men NA HOOG Time :16:24

8328  PEETERS Tuur 00
8327  Camps Wout 00
8344  Truijen Ferre 00
8587  Volont Donald 01
8060 Van Nieuwenhove Stijn 00
8678  Driessens Tijl 01

Min Men NA HOOG Time :16:24

8224  Claes Tom 01
8342  Spauwen Thomas 01
7983  Van Herck Brent 00
8329  Pauwels Quinten 00
8586  Lambrecht Harley 00
8567 Prenen Senne 01
8225  Theys Brent 01

Min Men NA HOOG Time :16:24

8220 Vercammen Maarten 00

7581  Vanmarsenille Tom 01
8219  Reynders Niels 01
8095  Rumers Michiel 00
8221 Rutten Owen 00
9079  Van Herck Seebe 01

Min Men Time :17:49

9252  Parmentier Ewoud 00
8328 PEETERS Tuur 00
7983  Van Herck Brent 00
8327  Camps Wout 00
8342  Spauwen Thomas 01
8344  Truijen Ferre 00
8329  Pauwels Quinten 00
8586  Lambrecht Harley 00
8559  Deckx Jef 01
8221 Rutten Owen 00
8587  Volont Donald 01
8220 Vercammen Maarten 00
8224  Claes Tom 01

8225  Theys Brent 01

AVT
NA

LOOI
LOOI
WIBO
ADD
ACW
AVT

LOOI
ATLA
VMOL
LOOI
ADD
MACD
LOOI

LOOI
FCHA
LOOI
TACT
LOOI
LOOI

DCLA
LOOI
VMOL
LOOI
ATLA
WIBO
LOOI
ADD
VMOL
LOOI
ADD
LOOI
LOOI
LOOI

456
NM

10.98
11.14
11.29
11.55
11.92
DNS

11.66
11.77
11.77
11.78
11.93
12.23
12.29

11.93
12.05
12.65
12.92
12.97
DNS

3:02.87
3:13.62
3:17.04
3:17.70
3:28.12
3:28.66
3:29.31
3:33.65
3:35.19
3:35.72
3:38.39
3:40.14
3:40.86
3:41.25

759 P
722 P
689 P
632 P
556 P
oP

609 P
586 P
586 P
584 P
554 P
495 P
484 P

554 P
530°P
418 P
372°P
363 P
oP

884 P
777 P
745 P
738 P
643 P
638 P
633 P
595 P
582 P
578 P
555 P
541 P
535P
532 P



15
16
17

hoogspringen

O 00 N O Ul B W IN B

T T T e S S Y
N O U WN R O

kogelstoten 3,000kg

O 00 OO OO L1l A W IN B

T S W T W S Gy S e Gy Y
0 N O UL WN R O

8095
8218
8567
9079
7581
8060

Min

8344
8328
8327
8060
8329
8220
9079
8587
8678
8221
8586
7983
8567
8342
8224
8225
8095
9252
8090
8218
8219

8328
8587
8857
8586
8344
7983
8090
8329
8219
8220
8567
8327
9079
8342
8095
8224
8218
8225

Rumers Michiel
Vanderheyden Maxime
Prenen Senne

Van Herck Seebe
Vanmarsenille Tom
Van Nieuwenhove Stijn

Men Time :15:27

Truijen Ferre
PEETERS Tuur
Camps Wout

Van Nieuwenhove Stijn
Pauwels Quinten
Vercammen Maarten
Van Herck Seebe
Volont Donald
Driessens Tijl

Rutten Owen
Lambrecht Harley
Van Herck Brent
Prenen Senne
Spauwen Thomas
Claes Tom

Theys Brent

Rumers Michiel
Parmentier Ewoud
Nijsten Vinney
Vanderheyden Maxime
Reynders Niels

Min Men Time :16:34

PEETERS Tuur
Volont Donald
Carremans Siemen
Lambrecht Harley
Truijen Ferre

Van Herck Brent
Nijsten Vinney
Pauwels Quinten
Reynders Niels
Vercammen Maarten
Prenen Senne

Camps Wout

Van Herck Seebe
Spauwen Thomas
Rumers Michiel
Claes Tom
Vanderheyden Maxime
Theys Brent

00
01
01
01
01
00

00
00
00
00
00
00
01
01
01
00
00
00
01
01
01
01
00
00
00
01
01

00
01
00
00
00
00
00
00
01
00
01
00
01
01
00
01
01
01

TACT
LOOI
MACD
LOOI
FCHA
ACW

WIBO
LOOI
LOOI
ACW
LOOI
LOOI
LOOI
ADD
AVT
LOOI
ADD
VMOL
MACD
ATLA
LOOI
LOOI
TACT
DCLA
GENK
LOOI
LOOI

LOOI
ADD
LOOI
ADD
WIBO
VMOL
GENK
LOOI
LOOI
LOOI
MACD
LOOI
LOOI
ATLA
TACT
LOOI
LOOI
LOOI

3:49.00
4:10.82
4:24.13
DNS
DNS
DNS

1.47
1.47
1.38
1.35
1.32
1.32
1.32
1.29
1.29
1.26
1.26
1.26
1.23
1.20
1.20
1.10
1.05
NM

NM

NM

NM

9.90
9.71
9.69
9.53
9.34
9.33
9.33
9.17
8.60
8.48
7.62
6.79
6.79
6.60
5.83
5.64
5.59
5.25

471 P
318 P
239P
oP
oP
oP

643 P
643 P
547 P
516 P
486 P
486 P
486 P
456 P
456 P
426 P
426 P
426 P
397 P
369 P
369 P
278 P
235P
oP

oP

oP

oP

541 P
529 P
527 P
516 P
504 P
503 P
503 P
492 P
454 P
446 P
388 P
333P
333P
320P
270 P
257 P
254 P
232 P



19 8221
7581
8060
9252
8678

speerwerpen 400g

1 8329
2 8586
3 8344
4 8090
5 7983
6 8567
7 8587
8 8220
9 8328
10 7581
11 8327
12 8224
13 8342
14 8221
15 8218
16 8219
17 8095
18 8225
8857
9252
8060
9079
8678
vijfkamp
1 666
100 meter
1 666
800 meter
1 666

kogelstoten 3,000kg
1 666

verspringen
1 666

discuswerpen 1,000kg

Rutten Owen
Vanmarsenille Tom
Van Nieuwenhove Stijn
Parmentier Ewoud
Driessens Tijl

Min Men Time :17:29

Pauwels Quinten
Lambrecht Harley
Truijen Ferre

Nijsten Vinney

Van Herck Brent
Prenen Senne
Volont Donald
Vercammen Maarten
PEETERS Tuur
Vanmarsenille Tom
Camps Wout

Claes Tom

Spauwen Thomas
Rutten Owen
Vanderheyden Maxime
Reynders Niels
Rumers Michiel
Theys Brent
Carremans Siemen
Parmentier Ewoud
Van Nieuwenhove Stijn
Van Herck Seebe
Driessens Tijl

Cad V Time:17:18

Van Stokkum Eline

Cad V Time :16:04

Van Stokkum Eline

Cad V Time :17:36

Van Stokkum Eline

Cad V Time :16:06

Van Stokkum Eline

Cad V STAND 1 Time :14:10

Van Stokkum Eline

Cad V Time :17:05

00
01
00
00
01

00
00
00
00
00
01
01
00
00
01
00
01
01
00
01
01
00
01
00
00
00
01
01

99

99

99

99

99

LOOI
FCHA
ACW
DCLA
AVT

LOOI
ADD
WIBO
GENK
VMOL
MACD
ADD
LOOI
LOOI
FCHA
LOOI
LOOI
ATLA
LOOI
LOOI
LOOI
TACT
LOOI
LOOI
DCLA
ACW
LOOI
AVT

ACBR

ACBR

ACBR

ACBR

ACBR

5.03

NM
NM
NM

35.25
32.89
32.50
31.00
30.33
29.17
28.64
26.42
24.84
24.77
24.45
23.22
21.47
20.55
19.32
15.99
11.18
11.00
NM

NM

NM

NM

NM

2277

13.57

2:46.57

7.26

4.75

+3.1

0.00m

218 P
oP
oP
oP
oP

613 P
565 P
558 P
527 P
514 P
490 P
480 P
435P
404 P
402 P
396 P
371P
336 P
318P
294 P
229P
135P
132 P
oP

oP

oP

oP

oP

673 P

500 P

352 P

492 P



vijfkamp

O 00 N O U1 b W N B

I Y
N B O

100 meter

666 Van Stokkum Eline
Cad Men Time :17:25

1358  Sijsmans Frederik
1209 Bauters Laurens
1796  Didden Thibaut
845 De Meulemeester Ben
705 Van Bael Jens
1719 CopJonas

715 Van Stokkum Arno
1255 Metten Lorijn
1264  Geerts Yannick
932 Francen Joeri
1860 Lievens Bjorn
9928  BENSJASPER

Cad Men Time :16:05

Heat:1 Wind:2.2

T b WN R

100 meter

H W N

800 meter

Heat:1

N oo A WON

800 meter

Heat:2

1358  Sijsmans Frederik

845 De Meulemeester Ben
1209 Bauters Laurens

705 Van Bael Jens

1796  Didden Thibaut

Cad Men Time :16:05 Heat:2
1255  Metten Lorijn
1264  Geerts Yannick
715 Van Stokkum Arno
1719 CopJonas
1209 Bauters Laurens

Cad Men Time :17:36

932 Francen Joeri
1358  Sijsmans Frederik
845 De Meulemeester Ben

715 Van Stokkum Arno
1209 Bauters Laurens
705 Van Bael Jens
1796  Didden Thibaut

Cad Men Time :17:36

1860 Lievens Bjorn
9928  BENSJASPER

99 ACBR
99 LOOI
99 ADD
99 LOOI
99 ZWAT
99 AVZK
98 WIBO
99 ACBR
98 ADD
99 AVT
99 DCLA
99 ACA
99 NED
99 LOOI
99 ZWAT
99 ADD
99 AVZK
99 LOOI
Wind : -2.0
98 ADD
99 AVT
99 ACBR
98 WIBO
99 ADD
99 DCLA
99 LOOI
99 ZWAT
99 ACBR
99 ADD
99 AVZK
99 LOOI
99 ACA
99 NED

19.00

2009
1977
1799
1752
1607
1198
1122
928
427
411
203
187

12.80
13.07
13.23
13.50
13.68

13.74
14.15
14.16
14.46
DNS

2:22.98
2:24.88
2:24.96
2:29.21
2:31.12
2:32.16
2:38.80

2:41.02
2:42.67

260 P

502 P
456 P
430 P
387 P
359°P

350 P
291P
290 P
250 P
oP

411 P
386 P
385P
331°P
309 P
297 P
225P

203 P
187 P



3 1719
1255
1209

verspringen

1358
1796
1209
845
1255
705
1719
715
1264

O 00 N O U1 B W N B

kogelstoten 4,000kg

1719
1796
1209
1358
845
705
715
1255
1264

N oo AW N P

speerwerpen 600g

1209
1796
1358
705
1255
845
1719
715
1264

00 N O Ul A WN P

Cop Jonas
Metten Lorijn
Bauters Laurens

Cad Men STAND 1 Time :16:46

Sijsmans Frederik
Didden Thibaut
Bauters Laurens

De Meulemeester Ben
Metten Lorijn

Van Bael Jens

Cop Jonas

Van Stokkum Arno
Geerts Yannick

Cad Men Time :16:51

Cop Jonas

Didden Thibaut
Bauters Laurens
Sijsmans Frederik

De Meulemeester Ben
Van Bael Jens

Van Stokkum Arno
Metten Lorijn

Geerts Yannick

Cad Men Time :14:16

Bauters Laurens
Didden Thibaut
Sijsmans Frederik

Van Bael Jens

Metten Lorijn

De Meulemeester Ben
Cop Jonas

Van Stokkum Arno
Geerts Yannick

98
98
99

99
99
99
98
99
98
99
99

98
99
99
99
99
99
99
98
99

99
99
99
99
98
99
98
99
99

WIBO
ADD
ADD

LOOI
LOOI
ADD
ZWAT
ADD
AVZK
WIBO
ACBR
AVT

WIBO
LOOI
ADD
LOOI
ZWAT
AVZK
ACBR
ADD
AVT

ADD
LOOI
LOOI
AVZK
ADD
ZWAT
WIBO
ACBR
AVT

2:59.17
DNS
DNS

5.21
5.06
4.76
4.70
4.69
4.68
3.88
3.68
3.54

10.70
9.44
9.05
7.99
7.63
7.60
5.60
NM
NM

42.03
34.93
32.33
27.00
26.78
25.80
20.64
16.78
NM

+2.8
+3.5
+2.1
+3.6
+2.9
+0.2
+0.7
+2.2
+1.6

63 P
oP
oP

0.00m 0.0
4.74m 1.8
4.68m0.7

0.00m 0.0
4.48m 2.0

3.56m 1.7

528 P
452 P
429 P
366 P
344 p
343 P
226 P
oP

oP

472 P
369 P
332°P
257 P
254 P
241 P
170 P
119P
oP

423 P
394p
337P
326 P
324P
323P
187 P
156 P
136 P



